
Club SpecificationDATABASE

Lie and Loft
Gauge Measurements

Lie angle
LOFT ANGLE
FACE ANGLE

62.5 ˚
33.0 ˚
-0.5˚

CENTRE of Gravity
Measurements

Head Weight
CG Angle

CG depth (Y)
Horizontal CG (CF)

Vertical CG Displacement
CGV

269.0 g
11.0˚
9.00
-4MM
24.50MM
14.11MM

MOI - 2505.9

P790

33.0˚

CENTRE of Gravity
Projection

- CG Face Projection

62.5 ˚

CF: -4MM

- Geometric Centre

CG depth: 9.00 MM

53mm

Sole Width at centre face: 20.0mm

24.50mm

CGV  14.11mm

CG Depth (Y): 9.00mm


